gooood

goood

63 0 0 -638,638271,638VV,638DD

oo
oooo
oo

ooog v
000 bD
ogddmmd
d

D

B

B1

r(min)
oooood(N)
Cr

Cor
0000000 kg0
0

zz

DOD

O

z

00 (rpm)
ooogd (mm)
da(min)
db(max)
Da(Max)
Db(min)
ra(max)
rb(max)

ERN ()]

oo
opooo

638

6387271
638VV
638DD

8
28
9

9
0.3

4550
1970

465
201

28000
22000

34000
10
12.8
26
22.8
0.3

0.3
28.3



http://www.tcpdf.org

